north4.comnorth4.comNorth 4 Design Ltd   North 4 Design Ltd
Unit 12, 2 Somerset Road, London, N17 9EJ    Tel 0208 885 4404    Fax 0870 130 8374    Email: sales@north4.co.uk    www.NORTH4.com   Company Reg Number: 4045139    VAT Registration Number: GB 836 1976 96

Your Model is Your Model is
Ticked BelowTicked Below
Product DescriptionProduct Description Product CodeProduct Code Aperture cut-out dimensionsAperture cut-out dimensions
Small Circular
Internal Diameter: 150 mm / Overall Diameter: 247 mm CIRC0150 178mm diameter
Medium Circular
Internal Diameter: 210 mm / Overall Diameter: 305 mm CIRC0210  238mm diameter
Large Circular
Internal Diameter: 315 mm /Overall Diameter: 412 mm CIRC0315 343mm diameter
Circular DOCM
Internal Diameter: 350 mm / Overall Diameter: 447 mm CIRC0350 378mm diameter
XL Circular
Internal Diameter: 423 mm / Overall Diameter: 520 mm CIRC0423 451mm diameter
XXL Circular
Internal Diameter: 530mm / Overall Diameter: 640 mm CIRC0530 558mm diameter
Circular Peephole
Internal Diameter: 53 mm / Overall Diameter: 105 mm CIRC0053 See attached drawing
Medium Square
Internal Dims: 220mm x 220 mm / Overall Dims: 310mm x 310mm SQUA0220 248mm x 248mm
Large Square
Internal Dims: 270mm x 270 mm / Overall Dims: 360mm x 360mm SQUA0270 298mm x 298mm
XL Square
Internal Dims: 385mm x 385 mm / Overall Dims: 485mm x 485mm SQUA0385 413mm x 413mm
XXL Square
Internal Dims: 495mm x 495 mm: / Overall Dims:595mm x 595mm SQUA0495  523mm x 523mm
Square Peephole
Internal Dims: 67mm x 67 mm / Overall Dims: 133mm x 133mm SQUA0067 See attached drawing
XL Rounded Square
Internal Dims: 385mm x 385 mm / Overall Dims: 485mm x 485mm RSQU0385 413mm x 413mm
Rounded Square
Internal Dims: 270mm x 270mm / Overall Dims: 367mm x 367mm RSQU0270 298mm x 298mm
XL Rounded Rectangle
Internal Dims: 202mm x 1050mm / Overall Dims: 302mm x 1150mm RREC1050 230mm x 1078mm
Large Rounded Rectangle
Internal Dims: 182mm x 318 mm / Overall Dims: 279mm x 415mm RREC0318 210mm x 346mm
XXL Rounded Slimline
Internal Dims: 122mm x  1522mm / Overall Dims: 222mm x 1622mm RSLM1522 150mm x 1550mm
XL Rounded Slimline
Internal Dims: 122mm x  1050mm / Overall Dims: 222mm x 1150mm RSLM1050 150mm x 1078mm
Large Rounded Slimline
Internal Dims: 64mm x  621mm / Overall Dims: 151mm x 708mm RSLM0621 See attached drawing
Medium Rounded Slimline
Internal Dims: 64mm x  370mm / Overall Dims: 151mm x 457mm RSLM0370 See attached drawing
Small Rounded Slimline
Internal Dims: 64mm x  273mm / Overall Dims: 151mm x 360mm RSLM0273 See attached drawing
XXL Rectangle
Internal Dims: 122mm x  1522mm / Overall Dims: 222mm x 1622mm RECT1522 150mm x 1550mm
XL Rectangle
Internal Dims: 122mm x  1050mm / Overall Dims: 222mm x 1150mm RECT1050 150mm x 1078mm
Large Rectangle
Internal Dims: 202mm x  502mm / Overall Dims: 300mm x 600mm RECW0202 230mm x 530mm
Medium Rectangle
Internal Dims: 122mm x  502mm / Overall Dims: 220mm x 600mm RECW0122 150mm x 530mm
XL Wide Rounded
Internal Dims: 210mm x 1100mm / Overall Dims: 305mm x 1195mm WROU1100 See attached drawing
Large Wide Rounded
Internal Dims: 210mm x 500mm / Overall Dims: 305mm x 595mm WROU0500 See attached drawing